FX Construction Parker Dam 500
RANDOM DRAW

QUALIFYING QUALIFYING
1 Sam Berri 6149 45 Kyle Jergensen 1528
2 Brandon Gully 6167 46 Cade Garcia 6110
3 Kirk Harkey 6155 47 Adam Householder 24
4 Dane Miller 6151 48 Bobby Pearce 6165
5 Race Ritchie 6163 49 Jon Largent 1566
6 Stephen Beal 22 50 Chris Hertsch 66
7 John Vanderwey 1 51 Gabe Gilleland 6122
8 Kevin McGillivray 56 52 Brian Barackman 1574
9 Travis PeCoy 6134
10 Bill Wingerning 6183
11 Cody Parkhouse 1527
12 Keith Rossberg 6196
13 Conner McMullen 6140
14 Tanner Rust 6182 CLASS 10/ PRO UTV QUALIFYING
15 Ryan Hancock 6128 1 Corry Weller 1848
16 Corey Keysar 20 2 Cody Crawford 1053
17 Joe David 1526 3 Kyle Standage 1038
18 Chase Swanson 6159 4 Austin Bolton 1805
19 Adam Householder 6139 5 Jackson Dawson 1851
20 Brent Fox 6146 6 Andrew Yurcho 1042
21 Jeff Kary 1501 7 Corey Goin 1036
22 Jake Johnson 6101 8 Max Gordon T977
23 Josh Shelton 6129 9 Scott Davis 1055
24 Joshua Cobb 6166 10 Ryan Etter 1028
25 Trevor Harvey 6157 11 Corey Keysar 1820
26 Brian Crawford 6198 12 Jacob Endress 1056
27 Drew Wentz 87 13 David Carey 1018
28 Brandon Dawson 1510 14 Tyler Mills 1888
29 Sean Gilbert 1562 15 Brody Aikins 1077
30 Steve Olliges 6127 16 Patrik Gunnarsson 1856
31 Bill Cain 6131 17 Daniel Philips 1867
32 Nick Carolan 1516 18 Shawn Howard 1076
33 Igor Dorojinski 6190 19 Lawrence Hernandez T986
34 Larry Brown 6136 20 Paxton Schendel 1898
35 Ben Williams 6117 21 Nate Morgan 1855
36 Joe Jepson 1586 22 Chanse Parsley 1013
37 Michael Bruner 6162 23 Rob Martensen 1026
38 Corey Goin 1536 24 Keith Rossberg 18##
39 Johnny Webster 37 25 Keith Schulz 1046
40 Alan Levinson 6154
41 Miles Miller 6188 LEGACY LEGENDS QUALIFYING
42 Zach Rossberg 6132 1 Shawn Runyon 99L
43 Ryder Swanson 6150 2 Brad Person 229L
44 Mike Frye 13



NOoO ok, WN -

N

—_—

PRO STOCK
Douglas Pogue U922
Luis Herrera U926

STOCK MODIFIED

Dave Simon S964
Barry Schafer S948
NA UTV

lan Lyons 1957
Lake Adler 1965
lan Torfi 1912
Jackson Mandle 1955
Chad Mertz 1956
Bruce Chaplin 1935
Jeffrey Winkler 1921
OPEN PRO

Danny Cooper 7X
Gunnar Daun 57X
Matthew Combs 69x

QUAD IRONMAN PRO
Bret Greenholz 22P
Daniel Pirrie 2P

IRONMAN EXPERT

Aaron Potter 730
Joe Kidd 747
Mason Madewell 724

IRONMAN AMATUER

Austin Scott 782
Brad Etter 777
Daniel Woodring 788

QUAD IRONMAN EXPERT

Davan Busico 999
Jeff Barker 914
0-30 PRO

Daniel Mortimore 9J
0-30 EXPERT

Jr Zanoth 343

a b WON -

O b WN -

BN

TROPHYLITE
Zak Ketcham
Shawn Runyon
Jeremy Crandall
Gary Hull

Eric Pond

CLASS 5
Greg Sullivan

Tough Truck
Scott Beihl
Kevin Knight

CLASS 3700
Harley Coffland

CLASS 1700
Ken Tichy

CLASS 1450
Erik Garcia

CLASS 11
Jared Lubeck

OPEN EXPERT
Richard Gray
Austin Nugent
Seth Church
Isaiah Clark
Bryan Brown
Michael Dailey

IRONMAN PRO
William Gross
Wyatt Seat
Bear Scott

3 Wheel Expert
Wrangell Gubler
David Ham

6094
6099
6031
6013
6006

5008

4714
4733

3705

1706

1474

1141

101
138
145
149
150
112

8M
58M
19M

491
493



