

FX Construction Parker Dam 500

RANDOM DRAW

QUALIFYING

1	Sam Berri	6149
2	Brandon Gully	6167
3	Kirk Harkey	6155
4	Dane Miller	6151
5	Race Ritchie	6163
6	Stephen Beal	22
7	John Vanderwey	1
8	Kevin McGillivray	56
9	Travis PeCoy	6134
10	Bill Wingerning	6183
11	Cody Parkhouse	1527
12	Keith Rossberg	6196
13	Conner McMullen	6140
14	Tanner Rust	6182
15	Ryan Hancock	6128
16	Corey Keysar	20
17	Joe David	1526
18	Chase Swanson	6159
19	Adam Householder	6139
20	Brent Fox	6146
21	Jeff Kary	1501
22	Jake Johnson	6101
23	Josh Shelton	6129
24	Joshua Cobb	6166
25	Trevor Harvey	6157
26	Brian Crawford	6198
27	Drew Wentz	87
28	Brandon Dawson	1510
29	Sean Gilbert	1562
30	Steve Olliges	6127
31	Bill Cain	6131
32	Nick Carolan	1516
33	Igor Dorojinski	6190
34	Larry Brown	6136
35	Ben Williams	6117
36	Joe Jepson	1586
37	Michael Bruner	6162
38	Corey Goin	1536
39	Johnny Webster	37
40	Alan Levinson	6154
41	Miles Miller	6188
42	Zach Rossberg	6132
43	Ryder Swanson	6150
44	Mike Frye	13

QUALIFYING

45	Kyle Jergensen	1528
46	Cade Garcia	6110
47	Adam Householder	24
48	Bobby Pearce	6165
49	Jon Largent	1566
50	Chris Hertsch	66
51	Gabe Gilleland	6122
52	Brian Barackman	1574

CLASS 10 / PRO UTV QUALIFYING

1	Corry Weller	1848
2	Cody Crawford	1053
3	Kyle Standage	1038
4	Austin Bolton	1805
5	Jackson Dawson	1851
6	Andrew Yurcho	1042
7	Corey Goin	1036
8	Max Gordon	T977
9	Scott Davis	1055
10	Ryan Etter	1028
11	Corey Keysar	1820
12	Jacob Endress	1056
13	David Carey	1018
14	Tyler Mills	1888
15	Brody Aikins	1077
16	Patrik Gunnarsson	1856
17	Daniel Philips	1867
18	Shawn Howard	1076
19	Lawrence Hernandez	T986
20	Paxton Schendel	1898
21	Nate Morgan	1855
22	Chanse Parsley	1013
23	Rob Martensen	1026
24	Keith Rossberg	18##
25	Keith Schulz	1046

LEGACY LEGENDS QUALIFYING

1	Shawn Runyon	99L
2	Brad Person	229L

PRO STOCK

1	Douglas Pogue	U922
2	Luis Herrera	U926

STOCK MODIFIED

1	Dave Simon	S964
2	Barry Schafer	S948

NA UTV

1	Ian Lyons	1957
2	Lake Adler	1965
3	Ian Torfi	1912
4	Jackson Mandle	1955
5	Chad Mertz	1956
6	Bruce Chaplin	1935
7	Jeffrey Winkler	1921

OPEN PRO

1	Danny Cooper	7X
2	Gunnar Daun	57X
3	Matthew Combs	69x

QUAD IRONMAN PRO

1	Bret Greenholz	22P
2	Daniel Pirrie	2P

IRONMAN EXPERT

1	Aaron Potter	730
2	Joe Kidd	747
3	Mason Madewell	724

IRONMAN AMATUER

1	Austin Scott	782
2	Brad Etter	777
3	Daniel Woodring	788

QUAD IRONMAN EXPERT

1	Davan Busico	999
2	Jeff Barker	914

O-30 PRO

1	Daniel Mortimore	9J
---	------------------	-----------

O-30 EXPERT

1	Jr Zanoth	343
---	-----------	------------

TROPHYLITE

1	Zak Ketcham	6094
2	Shawn Runyon	6099
3	Jeremy Crandall	6031
4	Gary Hull	6013
5	Eric Pond	6006

CLASS 5

1	Greg Sullivan	5008
---	---------------	-------------

Tough Truck

1	Scott Beihl	4714
2	Kevin Knight	4733

CLASS 3700

1	Harley Coffland	3705
---	-----------------	-------------

CLASS 1700

1	Ken Tichy	1706
---	-----------	-------------

CLASS 1450

1	Erik Garcia	1474
---	-------------	-------------

CLASS 11

1	Jared Lubeck	1141
---	--------------	-------------

OPEN EXPERT

1	Richard Gray	101
2	Austin Nugent	138
3	Seth Church	145
4	Isaiah Clark	149
5	Bryan Brown	150
6	Michael Dailey	112

IRONMAN PRO

1	William Gross	8M
2	Wyatt Seat	58M
3	Bear Scott	19M

3 Wheel Expert

1	Wrangell Gubler	491
2	David Ham	493